Position Other Positions Held Special District

Park Maintenance Supervisor

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper I Facility Supervisor

McFarland Recreation and Park
District

McFarland Recreation and Park
District

McFarland Recreation and Park
District

McFarland Recreation and Park
District

McFarland Recreation and Park
District

McFarland Recreation and Park
District

Department

Maintenance/Custodial

Maintenance/Custodial

Maintenance/Custodial

Maintenance/Custodial

Maintenance/Custodial

Maintenance/Custodial

Total Wages

$48,613

$35.394

$31,996

$31,120

$29,519

$3,861



