	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Maintenance Supervisor		McFarland Recreation and Park District	Maintenance/Custodial	\$48,613
2.	Groundskeeper I		McFarland Recreation and Park District	Maintenance/Custodial	\$35,394
3.	Groundskeeper I		McFarland Recreation and Park District	Maintenance/Custodial	\$31,996
4.	Groundskeeper I		McFarland Recreation and Park District	Maintenance/Custodial	\$31,120
5.	Groundskeeper I		McFarland Recreation and Park District	Maintenance/Custodial	\$29,519
6.	Groundskeeper II	Facility Supervisor	McFarland Recreation and Park District	Maintenance/Custodial	\$3,861